
Description SB 507 - Graded Range
Autism Population
ABA Services PMPY 
(includes 10% Admin)
Total Computable
FMAP 
Federal Share
State Share

 250  500  750  1,000  1,250  1,584

$47,971
$11,992,644$23,985,287$35,977,931$47,970,575$59,963,218$75,985,390

69.71%

$8,360,072
$3,632,572

$16,720,144
$7,265,144

$25,080,216
$10,897,715

$33,440,288
$14,530,287

$41,800,360
$18,162,859

$52,969,416
$23,015,975

We estimated a graded range impact of $11.9 Million Total Computable, or a State Share of $3.6 Million to 
$75.9 Million Total Computable, or a State Share of $23 Million.
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